
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign-in Sheet

Solicitation Name: Cloud-Based Warehouse Inventory Management Sysgtem

Solicitation #: RFP-5367-24-KF

Date: 2/22/2024 via Microsoft Teams meeting

Time: 10:30 p.m.

    Company Name Phone Email

 1) Cart.com, Inc. 214-632-4498 jeff.zisk@cart.com

 2) Shipcom Wireless, Inc. 346-774-4243 MAijaz@shipcomwireless.com

 3) Shipcom Wireless, Inc. kelly.faulkner@shipcomwireless.com

 4) Denovo 412-951-0822 fporco@denovo-us.com

 5) AdvanTech, Inc. 410-897-0907 pdschneider@advantech-inc.com

 6) LEANAFY 463-701-0846 vikrant.neb@leanafy.com

 7) IT America, Inc 732-672-7884 roman@itamerica.com

 8)

 9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

Patrick Schneider

Vikrant Neb

Roman Tsyvine 

Haniy Shaban

Ravi 

Representative Name
Jeff Zisk

Misbah Aijaz – AJ

Kelly Faulkner

Frank Porco
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